

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.5588 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	05.03.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Respondent authorities are directed to file counter affidavit within a period of three (3) weeks from today. Till such time, the respondent authorities are directed not to take any coercive steps against the petitioner herein. Post after three (3) weeks. <u>SRK, J</u> sj	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE